The Project, as here in defined, includes a Learning Center, 
a mid-rise residential building, a multi-story townhome development, along with 
parking areas and hardscape, with some landscaped open spaces.   

PROJECT DESCRIPTION 

Old Colony Phase One includes the construction of one hundred-sixteen (116) housing 
units in a mid-rise residential building (a portion of which will be six stories and the 
other portion of which will be four (4)stories), four (4) groups of townhouses, and an 
approximately 10,000 square foot Learning Center on an approximately 3.4-acre site

[...]

The Project design emphasizes low-impact development and optimizes 
walkable streets, open spaces and green stormwater and parking/pavement strategies.  
The Project has a development goal of being net zero energy use.   

Seven (7) existing three-story buildings, constructed in 1940, containing one hundred 
sixty-four (164) units, were demolished.  The existing hardscape around the buildings 
was excavated to prepare for the new buildings landscaped open space.  The six- and 
four-story residential buildings are approximately 86,000 gross square feet.  The 
approximate mix of units includes forty (40) one-bedroom units and forty-two (42) two-